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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:17pm ET

Chicken Conference

Chicken Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Crop Dusters 21 7 0 0.750 14-4 14-4 3632.56 3042.29 2092.88

MiamiFan111 18 10 0 0.643 11-7 11-7 3372.74 2925.05 2095.80

Orange KRUSH 17 11 0 0.607 10-8 10-8 3158.96 2841.42 1937.56

Los Pollos Hermanos (JDJ) 15 13 0 0.536 10-8 10-8 3053.34 3207.09 1886.25

Dawgs 15 13 0 0.536 10-8 10-8 3052.24 3111.93 1889.42

Vicious and Delicious 14 14 0 0.500 9-9 9-9 2993.96 2876.24 1791.98

Norseman 14 14 0 0.500 10-8 10-8 2941.40 3040.33 1780.71

Screaming Pancakes 12 16 0 0.429 7-11 7-11 2798.62 3020.04 1648.79

St. Louis Stallions 10 18 0 0.357 5-13 5-13 2755.14 2888.76 1747.43

huckleberry_hounds 7 21 0 0.250 4-14 4-14 2430.40 3006.36 1457.24

Total Points
MiamiFan111 2095.80

Crop Dusters 2092.88

Orange KRUSH 1937.56

Dawgs 1889.42

Los Pollos Hermanos (JDJ) 1886.25

Vicious and Delicious 1791.98

Norseman 1780.71

St. Louis Stallions 1747.43

Screaming Pancakes 1648.79

huckleberry_hounds 1457.24
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Egg Conference

Egg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Maria Callas 21 7 0 0.750 13-5 13-5 3423.30 3015.77 2087.48

The Vorva Blitz 18 10 0 0.643 14-4 14-4 3321.34 3050.31 1972.55

The Dumpster Fires 16 12 0 0.571 11-7 11-7 3396.14 2928.50 2090.10

Red Devils 16 12 0 0.571 9-9 9-9 3084.46 3149.55 1786.73

Zeke and Destroy 15 13 0 0.536 10-8 10-8 2875.16 2953.98 1744.57

Joe Buck Yourself 14 14 0 0.500 9-9 9-9 3139.76 3084.08 1918.30

The Humpty Dumpties 13 15 0 0.464 8-10 8-10 2890.64 3014.87 1739.40

Zang's Gang 12 16 0 0.429 8-10 8-10 2998.24 3137.63 1727.74

Cinderella Story 8 20 0 0.286 6-12 6-12 2805.06 3079.27 1656.41

The Bomb Squad 4 24 0 0.143 2-16 2-16 2341.12 3091.11 1418.54

Total Points
The Dumpster Fires 2090.10

Maria Callas 2087.48

The Vorva Blitz 1972.55

Joe Buck Yourself 1918.30

Red Devils 1786.73

Zeke and Destroy 1744.57

The Humpty Dumpties 1739.40

Zang's Gang 1727.74

Cinderella Story 1656.41

The Bomb Squad 1418.54
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